
Join us for lunch club
Starts at 1:30pm
For list of dates see reverse of leaflet
Enjoy a freshly prepared lunch and the warmth of friendly  
conversation. It’s the perfect midday treat, a chance to relax and 
find friendship within your community.

Delicious food, delightful company - we’d love to see you there!
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RSVP Amanda the Monday before the week you  
wish to attend on: 0118 977 4246 or email:  
amanda.sykes@abbeyfield.com

www.abbeyfieldliving.org.uk

Mark your calendar for these lunch club dates:
Wednesday 9th April 2025
Wednesday 7th May 2025
Wednesday 11th June 2025
Wednesday 2nd July 2025
Wednesday 6th August 2025
Wednesday 3rd September 2025
Wednesday 1st October 2025
Wednesday 5th November 2025
Wednesday 10th December 2025
Thursday 25th December 2025
Friday 26th December 2025


